3500 litre Rainwater harvesting tank complete
with overflow, pump, with 30 micron & 5 micron
filtration & uv sterilisation system
Rainwater Input
Outlet
Leaf filter
Float switch
for make-up
solenoid valve
Pump
On
Off
Calmed
input
Rainwater to house
and cable duct Optional Pump Optional Float
Switch
Rainwater Input
from roofs only
Filter Cleaning Manhole
Overflow to
soak away
Leaf
filter
FCL
22.60m
2 No. 50mm
power duct for
Pump and Alarm
23
15
1800
Elbow connection for
removal of pump
30
5
45
0
20
43
1770
70
ACCESS COVER RAISED 200 mm ABOVE
GROUND LEVEL (400 mm x 400 mm
COVER)
EXISTING SUBSOIL
REINSTATED
D
E
P
T
H
 T
O
 I
N
V
E
R
T
150 mm Ø INLET PIPE
GRANULAR FILL (50 mm SINGLE
SIZE CLEAN STONE)
GEOTEXTILE MATERIAL WRAPPED
AROUND SOAKAWAY
POROUS / PERFORATED 300 mm Ø PIPE
TO FORM INSPECTION WELL
E
F
F
E
C
T
IV
E
 D
E
P
T
H
TO BE CONFIRMED DURING DETAILED DESIGN
150 mm Ø POROUS
DISTRIBUTOR PIPE
IS
O
 A
1
59
4m
m
 x
 8
41
m
m
NOTES: -
CONSULTANTS
PROJECT NUMBER
SHEET TITLE
SHEET NUMBER
GROUP
LEGEND: -
PROJECT
CLIENT
Head Office
Beenreigh,
Abbeydorney,
Tralee, Co. Kerry
Ireland
Tel: 00353 66 7135710
Regional Office
Basepoint Business Centre
Stroudley Road, Basingstoke,
Hampshire,
RG24 8UP, UK
Tel: 00 44 1256406664
Coom Green Energy Park
110kV Grid Connection
300-100920
Drainage Details
Sheet 3 of 3
300100920-DR-219Pr
oj
ec
t M
an
ag
em
en
t I
ni
tia
ls
:
D
es
ig
ne
r:
C
he
ck
ed
:
Ap
pr
ov
ed
:
B
M
L
C
D
T
· This drawing is to be read in conjunction with relevant drawings,
specifications and reports.
· Dimensions are in millimeters, unless noted otherwise.
· Drawings are not to be scaled use figured dimensions only.
RAINWATER HARVESTING TANK DETAIL ( 3500 LITERS ) - PLAN VIEW
NTS
RAINWATER HARVESTING TANK DETAIL ( 3500 LITERS ) - ELEVATION
NTS
TYPICAL SOAKAWAY DETAIL
NTS
I/R DATE DESCRIPTION
ISSUE/REVISION
N1 02.04.25 Issued for Information
P1 29.10.25 Issued for Planning
Coom Green Energy
Park Limited
Issued for Planning
29.10.2025